SF0127H3001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2	Page	1-line 1	13	After "appropriation" delete balance of line.
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Page	1-line 1	_4	Delete "appropriation"; delete the Harshman second reading amendment (SF0127H2003/AE) to this line.
	Page	2-after	line 4	In the Harshman second reading amendment (SF0127H2003/AE) to this line: In the title to W.S. 21-16-1702 created by that amendment, after "created; use" delete "and appropriation"; in subsection (a) of W.S. 21-16-1702 created by that amendment delete "are continuously appropriated" and insert "shall be available for appropriation by the legislature".
17 18	Page	12-line	4	Delete "funds continuously".
19 20	Page	12-line	5	Delete "appropriated".
21 22 23 24	Page	12-line	11	Delete "are continuously appropriated" and insert "shall be available for appropriation by the legislature".
25 26	Page	12-line	18	Delete "Appropriated".
27 28 29	Page	18-line	19	Delete "general fund" and insert "legislative stabilization reserve account".
30 31 32 33	Page	18-line	21	After "act" insert "which may be distributed by the community college commission for the Wyoming learn and earn program as provided in this act". HARSHMAN